BLOCK

7.02
7.30

10
16
17
20
23
25
29
29
30
36
41.01

LOT

34.13
3.10
11
1.03
62
10.14
2.02
18
5
13
14.03

5.13

QUALIFIC.

QFARM
QFARM
QFARM
QFARM

QFARM

2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 10 COLTS NECK

PROPERTY LOCATION

32 CLOVER HILL ROAD
19 PADDOCK LANE

45 CROSS ROAD

7 WYNDCREST COURT
106 CEDAR DRIVE

4 COUNTRY CLUB LANE
110 LAIRD ROAD
MONTROSE ROAD

LAKE DRIVE

BUCKS MILL ROAD

4 SHADY TREE LANE
24 NEW STREET

217 LAKESIDE AVENUE
136 FIVE POINT ROAD

CLASS NET VAL

1
3B
3B
3B
3B
15F
3B
3B
1
1
1
15F
15F
3A

0

3400
2900
3500
2100
1861800
2500
28200
28800
172000
533000
549500
660600
660800

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00

52.
45.
54.
32.
.00

38.
438.
448.
2676.
8293.
.00

-00
10282.

90
12
46
68

90
79
13
32
48

05

1ST HALF

16.61
61.46
205.97
68.10

42 .36
12167.66
129.56
11867.02
1943.37
2856.92
8962.76
3545.41
5365.86
12354.52

2ND HALF

16.61-
8.56-
160.85-
13.64-
9.68-
12167.66-
90.66-
11428.23-
1495.24-
180.60-
669.28-
3545.41-
5365.86-
2072.47-

PRELIM.

-00
26.45
22.56
27.23
16.34
.00
19.45
219.40
224 .07
1338.16
4146.74
.00

-00

5141.03

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 10 COLTS NECK COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 3,686 3,689,724,500 57,412,113.22 .00 37,500.00 57,374,613.22 27,550,553.80 29,824,059.42 28,687,314.10
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 4,603,013 71,622.88 .00 .00 71,622.88 37,847.91 33,774.97 35,811.44

EXEMPTS * 223 346,124,200 .00 .00 .00 .00 21,078.93 21,078.93- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2023
TAXING DISTRICT 10 COLTS NECK COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .188
LIBRARY TAX .014
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .714
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .327
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 274
CNTY OPEN SPACE .027
MUNI OPEN SPACE TAX .012
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.556
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2023

T OF COLTS NECK

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/11/23
VALUE
40,775,500

NET TAXABLE
3,266,851,000

0]
0]

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

40,775,500
3,266,851,000

0

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
1,968,180,600

40,775,500
1,298,670,400

102
3,179

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 10 COLTS NECK
2

oo

100
0]
900

155,421,

0
0
0]

175,209,60
175,209,600
3,689,724 ,500

0]
0]

0
0

600
175,209,600

175,209,
3,689,724 ,500

0
0

73,122,900

73,122,
2,196,724 ,600

0
0

102,086,700
102,086,700
1,492,999,900

7
73
3,686

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

013
0
0

4,603,

013
0
0

4,603,

—100O

4,603,013

4,603,013

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

700
0
0

62,667,
8
9

346,124,200

0

5
2
6,279,300
346,124,200

100,727,300

245,396,900

223

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

S
DEDUCT I ON
AMOUNT

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

MENT OF

AMOUNT
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR

OOOO0OO0O

==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)

OF 2023.

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



